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Women / 3 / L3 s1 grp1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaci Wright3123
Balcony

8.700 9.250 9.2009.350 36.500
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Shelby Reeve3130
Harbor City

8.850 7.500 9.0508.925 34.325
1 9T 2 2 2 

2 

Ryleigh Rendina3020
Titusville

8.800 8.325 8.4508.550 34.125
2 2T 7T 4 3 

3 

Corin Mohammadbhoy3017
Lakewood Ranch

8.350 8.325 8.6758.700 34.050
5T 2T 4 3 4 

4 

Bergyn Baliton3056
Palm Coast

8.350 8.150 8.3258.750 33.575
5T 4 3 5 5 

5 

Rilyn Ferber3073
Lakewood Ranch

8.150 7.675 8.0758.500 32.400
7 6 9T 7 6 

6 

Kathryn Burke3066
Premier - FL

7.850 7.950 7.9008.575 32.275
9 5 6 8 7 

7 

Bellarae Newby3100
Palm Coast

7.550 7.500 8.1508.625 31.825
11 9T 5 6 8 

8 

Alyssa Schneerer3090
Titusville

7.900 7.525 7.3508.550 31.325
8 8 7T 11 9 

9 

Kylie Towry3092
Premier - FL

8.400 7.600 7.2007.700 30.900
4 7 11 12 10 

10 

Vivian Waldhalm3094
Lakewood Ranch

7.100 6.750 7.7508.500 30.100
12 11 9T 10 11 

11 

Lindsey Pease3004
Premier - FL

7.800 5.200 7.8007.450 28.250
10 12 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s1 grp2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly McCluskey3105
ACE - Daytona

9.600 9.625 9.7259.625 38.575
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Myah Yeomans3104
ACE - Daytona

9.250 9.075 9.3009.375 37.000
3 3 2 3 2 

2 

Morgan Earp3078
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.450 8.8758.475 35.900
4 2 8T 6 3 

3 

Emily Murray3103
ACE - Daytona

9.500 7.500 9.3508.925 35.275
2 9 4 2 4 

4 

Kaleigh Cato3126
Balcony

8.550 8.500 9.0008.825 34.875
7T 7 5T 5 5 

5 

Emilie McKenna3016
Lakewood Ranch

8.050 8.525 8.8259.300 34.700
10 6 3 7 6 

6 

Reese Meckfessel3011
Premier - FL

8.700 8.800 8.5258.625 34.650
5 4 7 8 7 

7 

Ella Galvin3022
Lakewood Ranch

8.400 8.650 9.0507.650 33.750
9 5 10 4 8 

8 

Ella Julian3001
Premier - FL

8.650 8.225 7.3758.475 32.725
6 8 8T 11 9 

9 

Ella Benson3086
Titusville

8.550 5.950 8.1758.825 31.500
7T 11 5T 9 10 

10 

Lindee Rappaport3040
Premier - FL

7.800 6.950 7.4007.350 29.500
11 10 12 10 11 

11 

Grace Desmond3018
Premier - FL

6.500 4.900 7.1507.600 26.150
12 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s1 grp3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jada Toland3129
Harbor City

9.150 9.550 9.1259.300 37.125
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Heather Gurney3128
Harbor City

9.000 8.800 9.4508.750 36.000
2T 5 7 1 2 

2 

Izzy Rose Waldhalm3082
Lakewood Ranch

8.600 8.850 8.7759.100 35.325
5 4 2 4 3 

3 

McKenna Yates3124
Balcony

8.450 9.175 8.9258.675 35.225
7T 3 8 3 4 

4 

Skylar Maxwell3048
Palm Coast

8.450 8.700 8.7008.825 34.675
7T 6 5T 5 5 

5 

Charlotte Fletcher3101
Palm Coast

8.800 8.300 8.5508.825 34.475
4 7 5T 8 6 

6 

Ryleigh Cribbs3121
Balcony

7.600 9.275 8.5758.850 34.300
11 2 4 7 7 

7 

Sophia Colombo3079
Lakewood Ranch

8.500 7.950 8.2008.400 33.050
6 9 9 10 8 

8 

Gabriella Ortiz3006
Premier - FL

9.000 7.400 8.5257.875 32.800
2T 12 11T 9 9 

9 

Caitlin Jamison3015
Premier - FL

8.300 8.125 8.1008.250 32.775
10 8 10 12 10 

10 

Alysa Bodanza3054
Premier - FL

8.350 7.825 8.6757.875 32.725
9 10 11T 6 11 

11 

Sofia Zayas3099
Palm Coast

7.150 7.725 8.1509.000 32.025
12 11 3 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s1 grp4
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Myers3106
ACE - Daytona

9.300 8.975 9.3009.650 37.225
1T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Cassidy Robinson3107
ACE - Daytona

9.250 8.850 9.0759.125 36.300
3T 5 3 4 2 

2 

Abigail McGuire3012
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.400 8.5009.200 36.000
5 1 2 10 3 

3 

Sarah Workman3068
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.300 9.3508.475 35.925
6T 2 9 1 4 

4 

Brianne Sanborn3010
Premier - FL

8.750 8.900 8.5759.025 35.250
8 4 5 7 5 

5 

Sydney Stowe3023
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 8.325 8.5508.950 35.075
3T 8 6 8T 6 

6 

McKenna Nasman3122
Balcony

8.500 8.750 8.7258.800 34.775
10 6 7 6 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Christiano3064
Premier - FL

8.800 8.725 9.1507.750 34.425
6T 7 11 3 8 

8 

Katie Vigent3127
Harbor City

8.700 7.350 8.5508.400 33.000
9 9 10 8T 9 

9 

Mackenzie Noble3009
Premier - FL

9.300 7.050 7.5007.525 31.375
1T 10 12 12 10 

10 

Ava Criner3019
Premier - FL

8.150 5.200 7.6508.500 29.500
11 11 8 11 11 

11 

Eden Boback3058
Lakewood Ranch

7.850 0.000 9.0009.075 25.925
12 12 4 5 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s1 grp5
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Parrish3111
ACE - Daytona

9.050 9.425 9.3509.400 37.225
2 1 5 1 1 

1 

Hailey Wilson3108
ACE - Daytona

8.850 9.275 8.7509.475 36.350
6 2 2 6 2 

2 

Amelia Heck3109
ACE - Daytona

9.000 8.250 9.3259.500 36.075
3 6 1 2 3 

3 

Cadence Clark3118
ACE - Daytona

8.500 8.475 9.3009.450 35.725
10 5 3T 3 4 

4 

Grace Lowe3110
ACE - Daytona

8.900 8.100 9.2509.250 35.500
4T 8T 6 4 5 

5 

Amber Phelps3125
Balcony

9.150 8.525 8.2009.125 35.000
1 4 7 10T 6 

6 

Kelly McKeithen3013
Lakewood Ranch

8.550 9.075 8.2008.750 34.575
9 3 10 10T 7T

7T

Kaylei Rubas3077
Titusville

8.600 8.050 8.8759.050 34.575
8 10 8 5 7T

7T

Jenna Weiss3091
Premier - FL

8.350 7.225 8.3759.450 33.400
11 11 3T 8 9 

9 

Kayla Baer3070
Premier - FL

8.900 6.775 8.6258.525 32.825
4T 13 11 7 10 

10 

Tori Phillips3098
Palm Coast

7.650 8.100 8.1008.800 32.650
13 8T 9 12 11 

11 

Sara Downs3334
Palm Coast

8.300 6.900 8.2508.500 31.950
12 12 12 9 12 

12 

Shannon Powell3014
Premier - FL

8.700 8.175 6.9508.100 31.925
7 7 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 s1 grp6
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gillian Herrington3120
ACE - Daytona

9.500 9.325 9.5259.500 37.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Laura Bersani3061
Harbor City

9.450 9.150 9.4008.975 36.975
2 2T 8 2 2 

2 

Emily Wilcox3097
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 8.450 9.1259.250 36.025
3 6 2 3 3 

3 

Carolynn Silva3332
Palm Coast

8.800 8.600 8.8009.225 35.425
7 5 3 7 4 

4 

Emma Wilson3062
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 8.275 9.1009.025 35.400
6 9 5 4 5 

5 

Carli Kasten3005
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 8.325 8.8759.050 35.300
5 8 4 6 6 

6 

Arianna Vaccaro-Mann3089
Palm Coast

8.700 9.150 8.1258.400 34.375
8T 2T 13 11 7 

7 

Samantha Stone3067
Palm Coast

8.150 8.750 8.2508.600 33.750
12T 4 11 10 8 

8 

Anna Baj3055
Palm Coast

8.150 7.600 8.0009.000 32.750
12T 10 6T 12 9 

9 

Amanda Carroll3085
Titusville

8.600 6.700 8.4009.000 32.700
10 12 6T 9 10 

10 

Sophia Demers3093
Titusville

8.200 6.950 8.7258.575 32.450
11 11 12 8 11 

11 

Sarah Byrnes3119
ACE - Daytona

9.100 0.000 8.9758.700 26.775
4 13 9 5 12 

12 

Madeline Belan3133
Lakewood Ranch

8.700 8.400 0.0008.650 25.750
8T 7 10 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.0.1 - Copy right 1993-2012 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2012 Aloha Invite
Team Results
Sep 8-9, 2012

Page: 1
Printed: 9/8/2012 11:09 AM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Harbor City 3S 110.275 27.600 27.500 27.200 27.975
11 2 2

2 Balcony 3S 108.550 26.400 27.700 27.325 27.125
22 1 1

3 Titusville 3S 102.825 26.000 23.900 26.875 26.050
33 3 3
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE - Daytona 3L 114.350 28.600 28.375 28.775 28.600
11 1 1

2 Lakewood Ranch 3L 111.025 27.550 28.150 27.750 27.575
22 2 2

3 Premier - FL 3L 107.175 27.200 26.425 27.100 26.450
33 4 4

4 Palm Coast 3L 106.175 26.300 26.600 27.225 26.050
44 3 3
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Women / 3 / L3 s2 grp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Baleigh Pennington3088
Temple Terrace

8.650 9.350 9.5509.575 37.125
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kamryn Ballard3039
Legacy - FL

8.250 9.125 9.2009.425 36.000
5T 3 2 2 2 

2 

Kate Wimberly3050
Legacy - FL

8.550 9.375 8.6259.325 35.875
2 1 3 10 3 

3 

Ella Dragosavac3043
Legacy - FL

8.400 9.000 8.9259.175 35.500
3 4 4 4 4 

4 

Nhi Nguyen3084
Temple Terrace

8.300 8.700 8.6758.775 34.450
4 5 10 8T 5 

5 

Erin Smith3044
TAG USA

8.000 8.150 9.0008.950 34.100
8T 6 7T 3 6 

6 

Karina Dargham3047
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.250 7.600 8.8508.950 33.650
5T 9 7T 5 7 

7 

Trinity Parson3057
Universal Gym Center

8.000 7.875 8.7009.050 33.625
8T 8 5 6T 8 

8 

Sabrina Rodriguez3038
TAG USA

8.000 8.000 8.2509.025 33.275
8T 7 6 11 9 

9 

Paiton Norris3029
TAG USA

8.200 7.125 8.7008.675 32.700
7 10 11 6T 10 

10 

Addisyn Schwied3051
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

7.500 6.950 8.6758.925 32.050
11 11 9 8T 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s2 grp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shayanne Lawrence3116
Hollywood YMCA

9.400 9.450 9.1759.525 37.550
1 2 1 4 1 

1 

Haylen Zabrowski3071
TAG USA

8.550 9.500 9.0259.125 36.200
9 1 5 7 2 

2 

Amanda Schmidt3042
Legacy - FL

9.250 8.875 8.6509.350 36.125
2 6 3 10 3 

3 

Morgan Haggit3031
TAG USA

8.850 9.100 9.1508.800 35.900
6 4 10 5 4 

4 

Yenta Boyd3049
TAG USA

8.900 9.000 9.2508.650 35.800
4T 5 12 3 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Rodriguez3037
TAG USA

8.900 8.850 8.8509.100 35.700
4T 7 6 8 6 

6 

Kiera Bond3041
TAG USA

8.800 8.825 9.3008.725 35.650
7T 8 11 1 7 

7 

Kira McClard3083
Temple Terrace

9.050 8.225 9.2758.975 35.525
3 9T 8 2 8 

8 

Ana-Paulina Estevez3032
TAG USA

8.800 9.200 9.0508.125 35.175
7T 3 13 6 9 

9 

Anastasia Anthou3335
South Florida

8.450 8.100 8.7509.450 34.750
10 11 2 9 10 

10 

Emilee Miller3333
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.300 8.225 8.5759.275 34.375
11 9T 4 11T 11 

11 

Siena Sciarpelletti3046
Legacy - FL

8.250 7.750 8.4508.825 33.275
12 13 9 13 12 

12 

A. Alexa Colon-Bermudez3034
TAG USA

7.250 7.800 8.5759.025 32.650
13 12 7 11T 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 s2 grp3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karis Dell3026
Temple Terrace

9.050 9.700 9.4259.400 37.575
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Bass3025
South Florida

9.150 8.350 9.0509.200 35.750
1 7 5 3 2 

2 

Emma Susi3113
Hollywood YMCA

8.500 8.875 8.9509.125 35.450
5 3 7 5T 3 

3 

Stella Steinman3045
TAG USA

8.950 8.200 8.8259.375 35.350
3 8T 2 8 4 

4 

Allyson Vernon3080
Universal Gym Center

8.450 8.600 8.9509.250 35.250
6T 6 3T 5T 5 

5 

Nicole Perez3036
TAG USA

7.700 9.400 8.9509.025 35.075
11 2 8T 5T 6 

6 

Julianna Bryant3063
Hollywood YMCA

8.450 7.725 9.0009.250 34.425
6T 11 3T 4 7 

7 

Mia Capozzi3008
South Florida

7.900 8.200 9.1259.025 34.250
9 8T 8T 2 8 

8 

Emily Kopczynski3060
South Florida

7.850 8.625 8.4759.150 34.100
10 5 6 9 9 

9 

Kyla Vieira3075
South Florida

8.400 8.700 7.5758.950 33.625
8 4 10 12 10 

10 

Alexandria Fryar3074
Universal Gym Center

8.550 7.600 8.2758.875 33.300
4 12 11 11 11 

11 

Hope Siese3069
South Florida

7.600 7.925 8.3008.600 32.425
12 10 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s2 grp4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Schwartz3021
Temple Terrace

9.300 9.650 9.6259.575 38.150
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Anaya Hernandez3081
Temple Terrace

9.550 9.500 9.0258.925 37.000
1 2 8T 6 2 

2 

Trinity Glassburn3095
South Florida

9.250 8.725 9.0759.400 36.450
4 7 2 5 3 

3 

Raelin Kuhn3115
Hollywood YMCA

9.300 9.225 9.2508.625 36.400
2T 3 11 3 4 

4 

Ariel Valencia3007
Hollywood YMCA

8.600 8.925 9.2759.275 36.075
8 5 4 2 5 

5 

Mercedes Boyles3053
South Florida

8.800 8.125 9.1509.325 35.400
5 9 3 4 6 

6 

Ashleigh Pevy3065
South Florida

8.750 8.850 8.5509.000 35.150
6 6 6T 10 7 

7 

Fiby Dichter3033
TAG USA

8.650 8.975 8.2259.075 34.925
7 4 5 11 8 

8 

Julia Ogden3027
TAG USA

8.000 8.275 8.6759.000 33.950
11 8 6T 9 9 

9 

Jordyn Golden3096
South Florida

8.200 7.500 8.9508.925 33.575
10 10 8T 7T 10 

10 

Anniston Jasch3028
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.250 7.475 8.9508.800 33.475
9 11 10 7T 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s2 grp5
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Virginia Peralta3035
TAG USA

8.900 9.350 8.9259.075 36.250
2 2 5 5 1T

1T

Taylor Klinger3112
Hollywood YMCA

9.000 9.025 9.1009.125 36.250
1 6 4 3 1T

1T

Hannah Hardy3114
Hollywood YMCA

8.700 8.950 9.2759.200 36.125
7 8 2 1 3 

3 

Aleksandra Arsic3102
Hollywood YMCA

8.800 9.400 9.2008.550 35.950
5 1 10 2 4 

4 

Morgan Ward3076
South Florida

8.750 9.050 8.8009.000 35.600
6 5 7T 7T 5 

5 

Ana Sofia May3030
TAG USA

8.600 9.075 8.8009.050 35.525
8 4 6 7T 6 

6 

Kambrae Jones3059
South Florida

8.850 8.800 8.6009.150 35.400
3T 9 3 9 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Craig3003
South Florida

8.400 8.975 8.5759.250 35.200
11 7 1 10 8 

8 

Jordan Agramonte3052
South Florida

8.450 9.200 9.0758.325 35.050
10 3 12 4 9 

9 

Jordan Stuart3072
South Florida

8.850 8.525 8.4759.000 34.850
3T 11 7T 12 10 

10 

Molly Cantolino3024
South Florida

8.550 8.550 8.9008.450 34.450
9 10 11 6 11 

11 

Lauren Alonso3087
Legacy - FL

8.250 8.125 8.5258.925 33.825
12 12 9 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Temple Terrace 3S 113.900 27.900 28.850 28.550 28.600
11 1 1

2 Legacy - FL 3S 108.575 26.200 27.500 28.100 26.775
22 2 2

3 Sarasota Y Sun Beams 3S 101.725 24.800 23.300 27.150 26.475
33 3 3
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Hollywood YMCA 3L 111.625 27.700 28.075 28.050 27.800
11 2 2

2 TAG USA 3L 110.300 26.750 28.250 27.600 27.700
23 1 3

3 South Florida 3L 110.000 27.250 27.225 28.175 27.350
32 3 1
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